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West Bengal H. S. Council GeneralGeneral

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 KAUSIK PURKAIT 19990102 290
2 SRUTI MUKHERJEE 20001029 289
3 SOUMITA DAS 19990814 289 SC 1
4 SUCHETANA KUNDU 20000829 289 SPB
5 DIPJYOTI CHOWDHURY 20000830 288
6 ANUSHKA JANA 20000814 287
7 SOUMI TALUKDAR 19991031 281
8 KABITA KRISHNA MONDAL 20000324 280 SPB
9 MEGHA GHOSH 20000608 276 SPB

10 ADITI GHOSH 19970926 275
11 ABHINABA GHOSH 19991024 275 OBC B 1
12 RATNADEEP BHATTACHERJEE 20000702 273
13 SUSMITA BHOWMICK 20000622 273 SPB
14 SUDIP DUTTA 20000215 272 SPB
15 SOUMIK MAHAPATRA 19990701 272
16 SAYAN CHAKRABORTY 20000202 272 SPB
17 SNIGDHA DAS 19991123 272 SPB/ SC 2
18 ARIJIT CHAKRABORTY 19991229 270 SPB
19 SOUPTIK DAS 20000409 270 SPB
20 TANIA DUTTA 20000730 268
21 SHUBHADEEP MAJUMDAR 20001221 267
22 ATANU MANNA 20001130 267 SPB
23 DURJOY DUTTA CHAUDHURY 20000715 267
24 SREEJITA MUNDA 20000408 265 ST 1
25 BISWAJIT ADHIKARY 20000315 265
26 SOUVIK NASKAR 19980926 264 SPB

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt]  Geography  



27 SUBHAM KARMAKAR 20001129 262 SPB
28 SAYANTAN GAYEN 20010305 262 SPB
29 KOUSHIK MAITY 19981006 260 SPB/ OBC B 3
30 BISWADEEP SARKAR 20001031 259
31 ANKIT BANERJEE 20000831 259
32 SAMIRAN MUKHERJEE 19990903 258 SPB
33 SAUMIK SADHUKHAN 19991114 258 SPB/ OBC B 4
34 ANKITA MONDAL 20010404 258
35 SOUMALYA SARKAR 20010328 257 OBC B 5
36 SUMAN HENSH 19991209 255 SPB/ OBC B 6
37 AKRAM MONDAL 20000604 255 OBC A 2
38 SAYAN SARKAR 20001011 255
39 KALPAN SARKAR 19991005 255
40 ANIK BOSE 19991110 253
41 SNEHA KARMAKAR 19990110 253
42 SAYANBRATA SAHA 20000227 253 SPB
43 BHASWATI ADAK 19990418 253 SPB
44 AYANIKA DUTTA 20000218 253 SPB
45 SUNANDINI BHATTACHARYA 19990824 252 SPB
46 DEBMALYA MAZUMDAR 19990710 252
47 SHIB PROSAD BASAK 20000303 252 OBC B 7
48 PARTHIB SARKAR 20001116 252
49 OM PRAKASH MONDAL 19980507 252 SPB
50 SWARNENDU MANDAL 20000912 250 SPB/ SC 3
51 SHREYASI MITRA 20000530 250
52 ARNAB MAJUMDER 20000515 250 SPB
53 SHREYASEE SEN 19991101 250 SPB
54 MAULINATH SENSARMA 19991024 250
55 BITISHA PAUL 20000508 249
56 SUMAN RAY 19991209 248 SC 4
57 MOUMITA MISTRY 20010103 248 SPB/ SC 5
58 NOOR ALAM 20010206 248 SPB/ OBC A 3
59 SHINY SARKAR 19990916 246
60 AMITAV SARKAR 19991021 245 OBC B 9
61 FARHIN SULTANA 19970412 244
62 SHRAMAN DE 20000208 243
63 NIRUPAMA MITRA 19981204 243 SPB
64 PRIT SAHU 19991022 243 SPB
65 RICHIK GANGULY 20000215 243 SPB
66 SNEHESH GUHA THAKURTA 20000319 242
67 SAYANI ROY 20000204 242
68 RITAM PURKAIT 19990116 242 SC 6
69 JASMINA KHATUN 20001206 242 SPB

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt]  Geography  



70 SUNIL KUMAR RANA 20000508 241 OBC B 10
71 ERITREA GHOSH 20000114 241 SPB
72 PAYAL DEY 20000120 241 SPB
73 SHUBHROJYOTI BHATTACHARJEE 20000629 240 SPB
74 SHUBHAJIT ROY 19990714 240 OBC A 4
75 ANIRUDDHA BISWAS 20011014 240 SPB/ SC 7
76 TANUSREE PAUL 20000401 240 SPB/ OBC B 11
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SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 SOUMITA DAS 19990814 289
2 SNIGDHA DAS 19991123 272 SPB
3 SWARNENDU MANDAL 20000912 250 SPB
4 SUMAN RAY 19991209 248
5 MOUMITA MISTRY 20010103 248 SPB
6 RITAM PURKAIT 19990116 242
7 ANIRUDDHA BISWAS 20011014 240 SPB
8 SUMAN MONDAL 19990802 237 SPB
9 SOMNATH GAYEN 19990222 235

10 SURAJ HALDER 19970208 227
11 CHIRANTAN KAYAL 19981201 224
12 PARTHA PRATIM DAS 20000102 221
13 SUVECHCHHA BISWAS 20010406 220
14 TITI JOARDER 19980307 218
15 NEHA BISWAS 19990404 217
16 SUBHANKAR BARMAN 19990816 215
17 SUCHETA SAHA 19990106 215
18 NILADRI CHITRAKAR 20001017 215
19 UTSHADEB GAYEN 19991009 213 SPB
20 BIPRADIP SARKAR 20000721 212 SPB
21 ANANYA DAS 20001218 210 SPB
22 SHRABANTI HALDER 20010725 204 SPB
23 RIK MONDAL 20010106 203
24 MRINMOY DAS 19960522 203 SPB
25 SOHAM MANDAL 19991230 202 SPB
26 SATABDI DAS 20000601 202 SPB
27 ABHISHAK MAJUMDER 20000726 196
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28 SREEDEEP MANDAL 20010408 194
29 ANINDITA SARKAR 19990102 192 SPB
30 SUSMITA SHAW 19991227 192 SPB
31 PIJUS MONDAL 19991108 189
32 AYAN KUMAR RAYPODDAR 20010125 189 SPB
33 SOUVIK ROY 19990124 181 SPB
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Other Boards General
SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 UPASANA MUKHERJEE 20000723 287
2 PAULAMI CHATTERJEE 20000126 286
3 MUSKAN GUPTA 20001012 286 SPB
4 AMLAN SINHA 19991015 285
5 AQDAS KHAN 20000822 283
6 SOHOM KHAN 19991210 282 SPB
7 SNEHA DAS 20000814 282
8 SANKALPA DASGUPTA 19990124 281 SPB
9 ADITYA BAISHNAB 20000414 281

10 SANKHADIP BERA 19971128 279 SPB/ SC 1
11 ARPAN DAS 19991122 279
12 SRISHTI CHAKRABORTI 20001020 277
13 SRABAN BANERJEE 19990116 277 SPB
14 SUDESNA MANDAL 19981028 277
15 ANKITA SAHA 20000417 275 SPB
16 LAHARI ACHARYA 20001231 275 SPB
17 SAYAN SAHA 19991124 275
18 MAHIMA DAS 19990405 274 SPB
19 VISHWENDRA KUMAR SINGH 19990103 273 SPB
20 SAPTARSI CHAKRABARTY 20000701 273 SPB
21 MITALI MANDAL 20010320 273 SPB
22 ARINJOY BHATTACHARJEE 20000424 273 SPB
23 PREETHA BISWAS 19990810 273
24 ARUNIMA DASGUPTA 20000412 272
25 DEBAMITA PAL 20000703 272 SPB
26 UTKARSH SINGH 20001217 272
27 ANGIRA CHOUDHURI 20000905 272
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28 PRONOBIR GHOSH 19990717 272 OBC B 2
29 ASHWIN GUPTA 20000927 272
30 PRIYANKA MIDYA 20001203 271 SC 2
31 ANKAN BHATTACHARYYA 20000912 271 SPB
32 BIYAS DEY 19990415 270
33 SHATAVISHA ROY 19990915 270 SPB
34 RAVI RANJAN 20000125 270 SPB/ OBC A 1
35 GARGI GANGULI 20010415 270
36 ADRIJA SINHA 20001002 270
37 BIBASWAN DAS PURKAYASTHA 19991019 269 SPB
38 ARNAB LAHIRY 20010328 269
39 SOUMYANETRA SAHA 19990916 269 SPB
40 SONALI DUTTA 20001119 268 SPB
41 SUBHASREE DAS 20000820 268 SPB
42 SNEHA BHOWMIK 19990205 267
43 KARTIK GUPTA 20000927 267 SPB
44 SHRUTI ROY 19991117 266 SPB
45 SHIVAM SINGH 20020119 266 SPB
46 RAGINI SENGUPTA 19970513 264
47 AMISHA KAJORIA 19991228 263 SPB
48 NANDINI DAS 20000619 263 SPB
49 SAMYA BANERJEE 19991108 262
50 ISHITA DAS 20000503 262 SPB
51 SAMPOORNA SARKAR 19991117 262
52 OISHI DAS 20001107 261 SPB
53 AUROJYOTI KUNDU 19960821 260
54 NABEEHA DOHA 20000714 259
55 TANISHA CHATTERJEE 20000520 259
56 SWETA BASAK 20000125 259
57 DEBADRITA SARKAR 20010126 258
58 NABEEHA JAMIL 20000301 258 SPB
59 ANKITA BHATTACHARYYA 20000130 258
60 SAMPURNA BOSE 20000314 258
61 SUDEEPTA GUHA 19981102 257
62 RITOBINA BISWAS 20000225 256 SPB
63 ARNA MONDAL 20010123 255 SC 3
64 SAYANI BANERJEE 20001110 254 SPB
65 SHREYA GHOSH 20000124 254 SPB
66 UJJAL DAS  20000409 254 SPB
67 SAURABH KUMAR 20010724 253 SPB/ SC 4
68 LABANI DAS 19990613 253 SC 5
69 AGNIVA GANGULY 20011117 253 SPB
70 SURAJ DUTTA 19991008 253
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71 ARGHYA PAUL 20000414 252
72 SRIJAN ACHARYA 20000224 252
73 MANJIMA GHOSH 20000415 252
74 SOHUNKITA GUHA 20000321 251
75 PRAKHAR SINGH 20000511 251 SPB
76 RUKMINI REDDY SEN 20000804 251
77 RITESH SHAW 20000714 250 SPB/ OBC B 8
78 SOHAM MAJUMDER 19990702 250
79 ARUNDHUTY MALLICK 19981204 250
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Other Boards SC
SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 SANKHADIP BERA 19971128 279 99
2 PRIYANKA MIDYA 20001203 271 89
3 ARNA MONDAL 20010123 255 85
4 SAURABH KUMAR 20010724 253 86
5 LABANI DAS 19990613 253 80
6 ANKUSH SINGH NOWBAGH 20000628 247 81
7 HAIMANTI GHARAMI 20001027 245 81
8 SEJUTI ROY 19990112 230 73
9 KOUSTAV MAJUMDER 19981206 230 69

10 HRITHIK MONDAL 20000804 228 69
11 SAIKAT MALLICK 19991118 228 63
12 UTKARSHA ROY 20000111 221 58
13 ARGHYA DHAL 20000118 219 70
14 SWAPNIL BISWAS 20000806 212 63
15 SOUMYA MISTRI 19991117 193 51
16 ATREYA BISWAS 20000505 192 62
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Category:- ST

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 SREEJITA MUNDA 20000408 265
2 ARNAB MANDI 19960331 219
3 AKASH LOHARA 20000801 202
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Category:- OBC A

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 RAVI RANJAN 20000125 270 SPB
2 AKRAM MONDAL 20000604 255
3 NOOR ALAM 20010206 248 SPB
4 SHUBHAJIT ROY 19990714 240
5 SHAH FAHAD  20000810 230 SPB
6 VIVEK RAJ 20000225 229 SPB
7 SOHEL MONDAL 19981206 220
8 KABIR MOLLA 20010328 216 SPB
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Category:- OBC B
SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 ABHINABA GHOSH 19991024 275
2 PRONOBIR GHOSH 19990717 272
3 KOUSHIK MAITY 19981006 260 SPB
4 SAUMIK SADHUKHAN 19991114 258 SPB
5 SOUMALYA SARKAR 20010328 257
6 SUMAN HENSH 19991209 255 SPB
7 SHIB PROSAD BASAK 20000303 252
8 RITESH SHAW 20000714 250 SPB
9 AMITAV SARKAR 19991021 245

10 SUNIL KUMAR RANA 20000508 241
11 TANUSREE PAUL 20000401 240 SPB
12 LABANYA SADHUKHAN 19991025 239 SPB
13 RITESH SHAW 20000714 236
14 PRITAM BAR 20000428 236 SPB
15 POULOMI KUNDU 19991007 234
16 RANITA GHOSH 20001104 231 SPB
17 SWARNALI BAIDYA 20001002 231 SPB
18 MUDIT MAYANK  20000516 230
19 KAZI ROSON MUSTAFA HASAN  19980204 230 SPB
20 SANNATI SAWOO 19991109 229 SPB
21 TRINA MONDAL 20010115 228
22 SAYAN KUMAR KUNDU 20000207 224
23 KOUSTAV PRAMANIK 20010107 219 SPB
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